2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
4.6±0.3
A B C
4. MATERIALS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
(a) Core : DR Ferrite Core
(c) Base : LCP
(d) Wire : Enamelled Copper Wire

18.04.2008
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
SSB10043R3MZF 3.3±20%
SSB1004330MZF
SSB1004390MZF
SSB1004270MZF
SSB1004470MZF 47.0±20%
33.0±20%
39.0±20%
27.0±20%
SSB10046R8MZF
SSB1004100MZF
SSB10044R7MZF
SSB1004150MZF
SSB1004220MZF
SSB1004180MZF
SSB1004120MZF 12.0±20%
15.0±20%
18.0±20%
22.0±20%
10.0±20%

24 4.50
Max. Max.
( A )
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
SSB1004560MZF
SSB1004820MZF
SSB1004680MZF
56.0±20%
82.0±20%
68.0±20% 0.85190
210 0.80
160 0.90
0.3011001V / 100KSSB1004471MZF 470.0±20%
SSB1004102MZF 1000.0±20%
SSB1004561MZF
SSB1004821MZF
SSB1004681MZF 680.0±20%
820.0±20%
560.0±20%
21501V / 100K
1V / 100K

180.0±20%
220.0±20%
150.0±20%
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1050
700
760
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
510
560
360
SSB1004101MZF 100.0±20% 1V / 100K 300
0.65
0.32
0.40
0.37